TEAM Corporation
11591 Watertank Road
Burlington, WA 98233
(360) 757-8601
Fax (360) 757-4401

nates metal-to-metal contact so bearing
life is virtually infinite.  To provide position
feedback, an LVDT (linear variable dis-
placement transformer) is mounted
concentrically in the piston shaft.
The EX Series Actuator is designed
to attach to conventional actuator rod end
bearings or directly to the Team
HydraBall, which provides for zero back-
lash transmission of force.
Sample Specifications
EX Series Hydraulic Actuators
Cat. #2420  Rev. 03-011706
Actuator Model Stroke Dynamic Force Static Force Rating
Rating
EX-33-6 6.0 in. (152.4 mm) 3,300 lbs (14.7 Kn) 5000 lbs (22.2 Kn)
EX-33-10 10.0 in. (254 mm) 3,300 lbs (14.7 Kn) 5000 lbs (22.2 Kn)
EX-55-6 6.0 in. (152.4 mm) 5,500 lbs (24.5 Kn) 8,250 lbs (36.7 Kn)
EX-55-10 10.0 in. (254 mm) 5,500 lbs (24.5 Kn) 8,250 lbs (36.7 Kn)
EX-110-6 6.0 in. (152.4 mm) 11,000 lbs (48.9 Kn) 16,500 lbs (73.4 Kn)
EX-110-10 10.0 in. (254 mm) 11,000 lbs (48.9 Kn) 16,500 lbs (73.4 Kn)